DUMPSTER

2YD

4YD

6YD

8YD

ROLL CART
RESIDENTIAL

BASE COST
30YD RENTAL

MCLEOD'S
BASE COST

WAL-MART
BASE COST

1 X WEEK

$101.64

$149.17

$196.58

$244.00

$32.43

$234.40

$252.72

$373.87

CITY OF DILLON
ORDINANCE #23-11
SANITATION RATES - 9% INCREASE
RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL

EFFECTIVE JULY 2023 BILLING

2 X WEEK

$153.58

$262.09

$357.03

$451.86

Per haul to landfill

Per haul to landfill

3 X WEEK

$214.62

$375.01

$535.52

$661.15

Sanitation 2023-2024

4 X WEEK
$300.40
$600.97
$826.98
$1,075.67

ROLL CART
COMMERCIAL

5 X WEEK
$356.92
$731.94
$1,016.86

$1,283.15

$34.34



